


Beers
Draft Beers

Jupiler 0.251/051
Hertog Jan Weizener 0,5 [
Leffe Blonde 0,25l

Craft/ Bottle Beers (0.33l)

Leffe Tripel

Leffe Royale Whitebread Golding
Leffe Royale Cascade IPA

Leffe Royale Mapauche

Leffe Bruin

Leffe Ritual 9

Leffe Ruby

Leffe Radieuse

Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat Ale
Goose Island IPA

Corona

Hertog Jan Bastaard Lemon & Ginger
Hertog Jan Bastaard Apple & Lemon Gras

Belle Vue Extra Kriek
Hoegarden Radler Lemon & Lime

Non Alcoholic Beers

Jupiler 0.0
Hoegarden Radler 0.0

2.50€ / 4.50€

5.00€
3.50€

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.00€
3.00€

3.00€
3.00€

2.50€
2.50€

Wines

Gldsss Bdbtétle
Rexil 2500€ 12100€©0€
White (diyy/sweet)) 250€€ 12100€0€
Rosee R 120D€©0€

Gldsss Babthet (©,70), 71)
House 25060€ 12100€0€
Martini Phasgeecoo 240080€
Moet f (iiemét

Sott Drinks

FOR 2€ FOR 2€ Special for 3.50€
CocaColda Bitiertbernemon  Club Mat(@51§0.51)
Faatia Gigeylé\le Lerhemaidaid
Siprite TOmiaic Chatitedea
Cassiss GifigepBeéteer  FritACtaCola A
Ice teGEeern Seltel Coffee BerBerfy /\\
Eldenflower Tamic \
TemffamtheBagg 1.50€0€
FresthMlimi//Gingge #-Hbloeyey 2.50€0€
Coffee 100€€
EspressepDioublee 1.00€0€5060€
Campueatnm 1.5080€
Laitte Meohiiadoo 2.0080€

Qh@ts

Single Spirit shots  2.00€

(1.oEfforn 2220022.60)0)

TequilaSHiest Goldd ApibeBotirz
Vodka Sambnmaca
Mixed shots 2.50€

Blow Jii

bailey’s, kahlua, whipped cream

Mind Eraseer

vodka, kahlua, soda

B52

layers of kahlua, bailey’s, grand marniere

r
lemon vodka, peach schnaps, gin, melon liqueur

RediHéaddd SISt*t

jaegermeister, peach schnaps, cranberry Juice

BIES

Till 22,00

Simple Bites 3.00€
Friies dy

SuwesttFRttacd-Fees // ~

NadieswiithGBeesse \

Bitter Badléen

ChiiclkemWitiggs

Sipriimgy Rt veggi/ chicken) bt
Batitered| Shirirnps s

HasthBomms s

Onion Rinyss




